In acrordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2
the Insglvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

secion o ssant e, INOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

ol

Companies House

L

*A7THMIQ
29/10!2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number l 0 EIFWFQ‘I?ITI-F

=+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full WVSF Realisations Limited

bold black capitats.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) lAndrew John

Surname IWheian

Liquidator's address
Building name/number | Unit 2 Spinnaker Court
Street | 1C Becketts Place

Post town { Hampton Wick
County/Region | Kingston upon Thames
mie K [T 1] J4[ElQ]
Country

Liquidator’s name @

Full forenamel(s)

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.
r Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number r @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
Post town (
County/Region {
Postcode 1
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e 22 10 f2lof1fs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Inselvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

m Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signawre
X \)\\B " X
L—"‘\_———

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
WSF Realisations Limited

on the 22 October 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name 6{’[{’0 fZé (-7 MV/\ &C_’T/}‘T

Signed

= -

R e < ).




WSF Realisations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 October 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Arkle Acquistions Limited {4,271,000.00)
Deficiency c/d {4,271,000.00)
Factored Book Debts 102,751.51 102,751.51
Factoring Company (125,593.34)
Deficiency c/d (22,841.83)

Assets subject to floating charge:
Cash at Bank 300.00 300.00

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 300.00

pate 22~ [ /<




WSF Realisations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 October 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 300.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 300.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
300.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 300.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 4,271,000.00
4,271,000.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

(4,270,700.00)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d
Trade & Expense Creditors
National Insurance Fund
Leasing Companies
Former Landlord (disputed)
Banks/Institutions
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE
HM Revenue & Customs VAT

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down}

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

NIL

NIL
22,841.83
300,359.36
18,492.58
12,559.65
668,767.81
NIL
195,700.31
274,425 65

1,493,147.19

(1,493,147.19)

4,270,700.00

(5,763,847.19)
100.00

100.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(5,763.947.19)

Date 7g -~ oct &

Signature




65.G1 g1L0Z 13qOR0 L) 60°510Z 49A 108 Sdt . gfo | abed
/ s e
Z \ ainjeublg
I
ZZ1 863N 'INAL NOdN JI1LSYOMIN
§9'GZY' /L ‘uojuaqBuoT ‘MaIA Nied vojuag 'Z0zeda wooy ‘Nun Sulipuey swie) Aousajosul 1YA - swosng) g anuaasy WH POHO
ZZ1 863N 'INAL NOdN J1LSYOM3IN
1£°002'G64 ‘uojuagbuo ‘MaIn Yed uojuag ‘'Z0Zedg wooy ‘Hun Buipuen swig|D Asuanjosu JAVd - SWoIsh) § anusaey WH EOHD
lZage OH| 9¥g 'weybuiwsg ‘JIysao) 'ABAn UBWIOY HNOY) EqUI] ‘9SNOH uuelydiad P11 UUBWYIRd - dNCIL) UURIYOH Z0HD
Ze'Lel 190 128V ‘NIIAH3AY @040 153 pul YNy 'BAUG SSOLMOH panwi siejeidonos|3 pueybiy LOHD
26 L)L AMZ LYY "NYHONINOM 8bpug sieliiy Allow 2 wun pajiwi siejep |e10ads (adway 00HD
O VL YHZ 9XH ‘390149 ABHIMOS ‘PEOY [esnpu| 06 $90IM8G SO 109D
0599 MN6 ¥1LAM 'NOLSTIg 'sue sBuippig PI] poomasoy jii4 8broag 0090
€L'9v XHO ZNH “TINH 199118 pueliowissp pajwi sebeug 0030
vLLOL')L O8E 1180 'NOY44YS 153 Ul |IIH 211US “ed B1odusq Z1L Jun pi7 Adooibiqg 2000
G6°L0F'L d16 EML ‘MOTISNNOH 'F26 xod od psiiw] THA 10Q2
65°026'9 3 ZAM ‘NOLJWYHHIATOM 192118 mo|qy PEJIWIT YT 04 uospiaeQ 0022
0Z'¥80°L Z¥6 SAD 'Auana) ‘Asisa)ly 'peoy weybuiung ‘SHIOA uepusiy P17 SPUBIPIIN 0002 IND 100D
0L v9¥ 3NG 231 sIsa019 ‘Agpe0 13 pu| AgpeQ 'eaug Aosswiod v P17 ssoves Bulpulg fenue) 0020
DSS WZo3 'NOANOT
95'81Z'6 'snang Aingsuld Lg ‘esnoy Aingsijes Jooj4 Y)g ‘sadiAIeg JoNpaId AllL J9eg 0/0 ad 19 ¥090
DSS WZO3F 'uopuon
FANII ‘snony Aingsul4 Lg ‘8snoH AIngsieS J0o|4 Yig 'd 11 $89Ig Joypaid AllIL 1axegd o/0 ssauisng seo ysiug €090
00'292'S S12Z L£9 'weybuiwig Yed yae) sbpugbuon $[99)G duee 4ol umolg zogo
G/'996 AME ZLdH ‘JEN0DAM HOIH 'S¥9 Xog od S3OIAIDS 9iSEAN BYIG z080
v6'82F'77 916 GES ‘PIPLBYS 'PIBYSSI003T '9S0[T IIYuinjes T P17 dnous s|ele Jepolg 1080
0011 D4/ 6AQ ‘IDAINGENOLS 847 'peoy suwwi| sAempeoy uooeag 1080
80° 12T L1 Auewien ‘feyald '9g 1 4d [enaid yeis|epg HOg 0042
00'L8 a1s vod ‘HLVIH AT1avyD 19811 UMOmaN P17 09 sionpoid pepeslyl S 8 9 0042
0/°860'F¢ Ad¥ 2371 'Y31530131 'Aqssesy ‘sbueig ay) ‘(py] saiddng ipowy Joj) DOH 8ulely oMo 90vD
00°000'LLZ'Y QHE £LNG ONIHLYOM '#ALQ BIQUINIOY 'SSNOH BIGUWINIOD pajwn suonismboy sy SOVD
8.'v8 NVE £209 ‘NOLJIMS 'uolybnoug ‘ssnoH paysaN pajwiy ssauisng esby rOVD
£€°€L0'LC ANYINHTIO 'HOPSUIIMA FEZ.G '8 85SBJS Jswnysog HAwWe [epueH-usuiyose-ajeleddy HINY £OVD
0L 9L 711 9QH 'ISNOHOIYA “due asnoysAg Wed sng (W spAcY '9 1un P17 SiovsED) |2V IV 20V0
00'Z61 3rz 999 ‘MIIMHILIWS 'peoy uolbulwop 62 P11 NS WRY LOVD
0.°860't€ (896 PLAQ 'SOIOM JRISUILIBPPINM IN JaWINOW Angos|) “pied js8i04 pajwiy seyddng ppowy 00V
bp 199 9d8 9AM ‘NOLJWYHHIATOM 'uoiduio)) ‘PEOY POOMUSH (F ‘UNOG POOMUSH paNwiIT yoa | 0O 18IS v 00V
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

si10jipaig Auedwos - g
pajiunT] suopesifedy 4SM



69°G1 8102 4840100 £]

60'6102 18A DS Sdi

$9'989 13% 2AM 'NOLJWYHYIATOM 'pPEOY Uusd § [ejusy uep HOL 001D
8G'Z6v'8L X2 28 'weybuiwug ‘68991 Xog Od ‘sjuswiied Asuepunpay ‘eielg jo Aiejalosg pung acueInsu| [euolieN 108D
v90LL S 218 'HONOS 'sebod a%0)8 ‘|IH s|ieg ‘Wed uoyss pejIlIT SBOIALSS {RIDUBULY SUBWRIS 9080
8v'81L'C NdS IAD 'AHLNIAQD ‘998|d BNPOL) 2ld ABojouyos) soeung G080
000LL'. SV6 68 'VdS HOMLIGHQ 153 pul lIH Asg 'Bu0)S 1s9pA 94 N pry Bueay uononpu) Ims 050
96'155°C A0 04D ‘441a4YD '851E %08 Od 2d 333 £0SD
09661 808 8198 'JAYMSTTIHOIG 'Peoy UopuaT Hied ssauisng UOReNS P17 saiua) [ejely H1INS 208D
1860281 SO WZOT 'NOAQNOT ‘1eeng peold plO 69 ‘8snoH poomiyseq pajwy] ABisusisepewg 108D
£9°G81'G QDT ZAM 'UOJdWIBLIBAION, ‘pEOY UO)S|Ig 8T 1S3 Buipel | eyaq 'L wun p17 seolnag Bunjog isejaung 0089
0Z419' AN6 ZEAD 'NOAY NOdN AYO4LYH1S 'PeoY SUosep '9snop stexo osdpaiys 0082
11828 4% FNN ‘uoidwieydoN '8AuQ uoiiined 008 ‘€9 ) X0 Od PYT YN yoo1y 0042
or'Zsl SI'E ESM "TIVSTVM ‘Yoimxolg 'aso|D pisid ‘1S3 pul PIojuld 81 Wun PI sieugised vy 00D
98'/68'9 HXL £849 ‘Aludise) ‘sjeisy [euysnpuy UISISapp pajwI saolnag aualBAY [suuossad ¥0dD
86°669 OS2 £3N 'NOLONIHSYM ‘8ieis3 [BLIShpu| UINQISH ‘peoy Jajemabpug G/ pajiwr pesiyyisod £0d0
€.26l S5 6LAD ‘MO THVYH ‘8€2¥ X080 d samog Asujid 20d2
80°/€8°1 791 999 MIIMHIINS 'Aep uerag “ed ssauisng eydly # 31un 8jes3g] SHd L0dO
06'€56°L I'NL 9S 'Q7131443HS "sue abenog sucisswr ‘ajeis3g Buipes)] poomin g Jun P¥] SIUE2LIGN BUILUSd 00d0
T¥'652'9 g6 ¥LAQ "HALSNIWEIAAIN 1aWiHoW Angoa|) “ied Js8iod PajLLIT MM eMe|O 100D
8612 X@p 11S 'HONOIS 'Peoy uled 092 z0 0000
LE'626'L DHZ £58 “TOLSIHE ‘Peoy S[eA LosY g5 Buusaubug YSN LOND
0L 160'E Nd¥ Z137 HLYOMHILLNT “Hed [BRUID ‘UNoS PUBIPIAI GL PSHLIT SULIOjE|d SpImuoHeEN 00ND
19'/9.'899 PHS 713 'NOGNOT 's281d Iu2iny9d 02 pajwi piojbuuny g pajw spuereziely FOWD
ist
8S6VE'Y 90d 'HINOWS1¥Od "nogie Yo 'peoy ssedwo) ‘Wnod inogieH ‘uebiop exelg o/ PSIT (1 S80S [BISUEUIl] Zusg-sapadiai COND
8Z'129 dM/Z 0LSM 'AMNESINGIM 'enusay dijioed 2 03 Aiddng pul DS ZOWO
89°G8Z ZY6 ZSM “TTYSTVYM 188115 Jamon) G/ snedsy ONJ 8o LOWD
TANARAS 19 9LON "WYHONILLON 'uojxuld 'as0jd yomabpas | iun pajwi jjog [euadwy oujRi DOWD
05 6% 3YS $98 'H1VIH AT1QVHD 'Bue spaues Z jun pS}WIT $20IA8S [21108]] YSH 000
ZVeEv'L YV9 294 "ONIQVIY “Med sseuisng |euoieussju| Buipeay B0UBUI 19SSY 08)SaAU| £0ID
veEl dg0 ZLHS ‘3700d ‘8ieis3 playn 'peoy (|smiey psliwi 09 Bug jeuoieussiy| ZoID
9r'eee XS 9N7T 'T19VLSNNQA '198ng 188\ 92 28] LOID
Ly'662 ANVINYID ‘BinquieH G012 ‘92 S0 06 YoeNsod puj 18w 001D
3 ssalppy JWEN Ray

siojipaln Auedwon - g

payiuilT] suoesijesy 4SM



6G:GL 8102 1990100 LI

60°GL0Z 1A DS Sdl

0.°868'098°S Buyeol sayul gL
VT LLL'PY ZMP 0149 '4d1advD 'Aeg Jipied ‘ealp JnogueH ¢ P11 go ddez 1o} snipesy 0022
9t'580'91 XV ZAM 'UCJdWEBYIBAICA ‘02 X0F Od ‘sexe] 18207 hounog A3 ucjdweyssAion LOMD
18°028'se Hd6 0ZWD 'MOTYYH ‘09v21 Xog Od Shid Jolepy  00MD
08'66%'C ME9 918 "INIHL NO IMOLS ‘lleisun] ‘1oang Asjuelg 'asnoH eipajy maN P17 suonnjos juswabeuep jenzip ZOAD
Ov' 98¢ NAL €31 431830131 '622%04 O d 1anQ Bunip LOAD
96291 dv¥ 241 'TH0413L 't PIsyssleH P17 Buooy snbiep 00AD
v/
POLSS'e LLAG "HILSNIWYIAAIY ‘sieysg wied 00H ‘8auq Inyuy ‘Buipiing janweg uyor | jun P17 suolielqiies Mn 00No
¥e'E65'sZi X18 610d ‘I81sayoiy) ‘peoy snuia] ‘anuag ssudiaul 19)ssyay) €9 pajiu B0UBULH [BLISNPU| SN0 8012
082y HYE G9S ‘Weyiayioy 1eeng Ybnologsely “lied ssauisng [enue) ‘2 iun pajw ABojouysay Buioy peaiyy 601D
9.£98'E XYL LHY ‘TIIHG3Y 1884S YbiH £5-55 ‘ejeo abpug Jamod g se9 2101 POLD
TLOLE LY INE LIS 'HONOTS 'peoy yieg / ‘(pepuwn sisuajsed 11 ay) papw ybnojg siooe g Agaig £01D
00'#r0'L Zr0 SAM ‘NOLJWYHYAATOM 19915 Jepuely SBOIAIDG 9ISBAA SUILIWI| z019
0T L9L'T ND6 9.9 'PIRYPIOD UOHNS 'MBUSIAA ‘BUET Sjing ‘w4 3Aci9 yoeg FEIRTE L0LD
LO'EE aos 21NN ‘AGHO0D 153 pul AeH AspeQ ‘peOY SPJ04 YHON PR T JSEHUYIB L0LD
ovZTy HVE G9S ‘SHIOA UINOS ‘Wewsyoy ‘pecy Asliep edoyiubuliey /v P11 yoa . Buijoy peaiyy 0012
3 ssaIppy aweN Aoy

sio)pain Auedwon - g
pajiwiIT] suonesijeay 4SM



65§l 810 190130 L1

0L0Z 19A DS Sdl

ainjeubig

001 00°L Buipeio] sauug Ateupio |
VL
00’001 004 ool 0oL fieuipio 0Z0d "W3ILSIHOIHD 'peOY Weypng 58 ed uoibuuuog ¢ 11 buuesuibun pasieinads unyin 00MH
dn poljen  aaeyssad  saueyg anjep
Wy je3ol  dn palles 3O ON |euioN adA) ssalppy aueN Aoy

slapjoyaieys - o
pajiu] suonesijeay 4SM



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[ Contact name

Andrew John Whelan

gWhere to send

Comeanyame \N'SM Marks Bloom LLP

|

| Address

Unit 2 Spinnaker Court
’ 1C Becketts Place

[ Post town

Hampton Wick

I County/Region

Kingston upon Thames

™= k1] [4fefaf

I Country

|nx

Telephone

020 8939 8240
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

HFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




